Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Trentino Sprint-Relay

Data creazione: 2026/02/11 07:40:56

Data: 27/09/2025

Categoria: M13

Pos.
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Nome
PESCHEDASCH Ettore
BATTISTI Maya
LACCONA Leonardo Mattia
GIONTA Eliana Rachele
FOGLIO Giancarlo
COLME Sofia
LACCONA Alessandro Massimo
ZAMBON Carlotta
CASEROTTI Martin
PRONOL Serena
BATTISTI Jacopo
CIPRIANI Gaia
TRENTIN Veronica
BATTISTI Ester
MONTIBELER Miran
SALA Michele
TRENTIN Samuel
STEFANI Penelope
BARDELLI Sofia
MANTELLATO Gabriele
BRENDOLISE Noemi

Categoria: M17

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Laura
DOLIANA Lorenzo
GRETTER Marianna
CORONA Gioia
MOSER Alessandro
DEGRASSI Tommaso
PELLEGRINI Agnese
SEGATTA Simone
BATTISTI Davide
ZUGLIANI David
D'INCAU Alessia
FOLIE Mattia
BROSEGHINI Manuel
FONTAN Angelo
ANESIN Viviana
OGNIBENI Andrea
RINALDI Anna
PESCHEDASCH Lisa

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:08:52
00:08:55
00:09:50
00:09:43
00:10:19
00:11:52
00:10:38
00:10:42
00:12:01
00:10:41
00:12:22
00:13:07
00:13:14
00:18:47
00:11:22
00:13:17
00:13:55
00:17:45
00:09:48
00:12:40
00:31:00

Tempo
00:10:31
00:10:34
00:11:44
00:10:33
00:10:36
00:12:06
00:11:06
00:11:25
00:12:24
00:13:42
00:12:26
00:12:25
00:16:12
00:12:28
00:12:34
00:16:14
00:13:15
00:12:47



PESCHEDASCH Emma
ZULIAN Daniele
CARLIN Leonardo
Vadala Giovanni
FRISANCO Angelica
CANDOTTI Elisa
DALFOLLO Marica
PELZ Daniel

MIORI Linda
BONECCHER Raffaele
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PAGLIARI Cristiano

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome

ARMANINI Domenico
OGNIBENI Chiara
MARGONI Daniele
RIGONI Lucia
BETTEGA Ylenia
CANDOTTI Davide
OGNIBENI Alice
Vadala Anna
BETTEGA Emiliano
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

DAVES Silvano
AUSERMILLER Michele
SAMBI Sara
RAIMONDO Francesco
IUSSIG Gabriele
GALVAN Lisa

PARIS Nausica

CHIARI Mauro
FORNASIERO Riccardo
PERETTO Tommaso
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
PRETTO Pierantonio
RINALDI Sabrina
GAZZETTO Davide
PELLEGRINI Roberto
BALLARIN Matteo
SIGHEL Monica
LACCONA Giuseppe
MONTIBELLER Nadia
BORTOLATO Leonardo
AGNOLO Rosella
DALLA TOR Sara
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CALOVINI SARTORI Rachele

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

00:12:51
00:19:24
00:15:46
00:23:02
00:25:05
00:13:04
00:13:42
00:33:21
00:18:08
00:19:54
00:25:15
00:10:05

Tempo
00:12:18
00:12:44
00:14:15
00:15:16
00:15:56
00:15:57
00:27:42
00:15:58
00:17:27

Tempo
00:13:50
00:12:32
00:13:01
00:14:23
00:14:07
00:13:24
00:14:21
00:14:23
00:14:56
00:15:07
00:15:45
00:16:46
00:15:55
00:16:17
00:17:21
00:18:20
00:16:08
00:16:56
00:18:37
00:19:47
00:16:14
00:18:13
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DEBIASI Dennis
INCERTI Laura
TRENTIN Danilo
PASET Raffaela
CERUTI Valentina
BROSEGHINI Gianluca
STRINGHER Luca
PASET Raffaela

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
GIULIANI Maurizio
ZOTTA Carla
CANDOTTI Michele
SANTUARI Alessandro
CANDOTTI Claudia
GRETTER Alessandro
PAOLI Giorgio
MANTEGA Silvia
CASAGRANDE Enrico
PIASERICO Paolo
GRISENTI Alessia
SEGATTA Andrea
MINATI Paolo

DAL SASSO Laura
LEONARDELLI Angela
RAUS Michele
SCALCHI Roberto
BORSATO Roberto
ZAMUNER Fabrizio
MANFRIN Fabiana

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
TAMANINI Franco
BAZZOLI Giovanni
BAZZANELLA Giulio
MARCANTONI Antonella
GOZZER Giancarlo
ABRAM Annamaria
ORLER Patrizio

ORLER Melchiorre Lino

Categoria: ME

Pos.

Nome

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

00:18:54
00:20:17
00:27:38
00:18:44
00:19:14
00:15:46
00:14:40
00:18:45

Tempo
00:10:50
00:12:57
00:14:08
00:12:23
00:13:21
00:14:13
00:13:26
00:14:00
00:14:19
00:17:31
00:16:00
00:14:56
00:17:42
00:20:02
00:15:53
00:17:09
00:18:29
00:20:29
00:21:32
00:23:00
00:20:01

Tempo
00:05:16
00:16:25
00:19:11
00:51:04
00:20:39
00:21:39
00:32:50
00:43:46
00:13:30

Tempo
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SCOPEL Mattia
PALUMBO Martina
ACLER Samuele
MICHELIN Thomas
CORSO Giada
BORINATO Gabriele
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
PRETTO Celeste Nike
GIANELLE Marco
VENTURINI Alessio
LIBARDONI Luca
MINATI Alessandra
DALFOLLO Debora
BETTEGA Ivano
GAIO Paolo

RAUS Serena
FRISANCO Giulia
RAUS Sabrina
SIMONI Francesca
DE BIASI Lorenzo
RIGONI Giulia

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

MOTTER Nicold

GOBBI Gianluca
TULISSI Sara

TASIN Alessandro
PEDRINI Luisa
OGNIBENI Enrico Maria
PIFFER Maria
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
PEGHINI Chiara
MOTTER Gloria
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
MOTTER Marco

A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:13:44
00:14:21
00:14:56
00:14:11
00:14:59
00:15:37
00:17:46
00:15:18
00:15:21
00:18:17
00:16:05
00:15:31
00:15:47
00:19:12
00:22:48
00:16:03
00:24:16
00:23:57
00:27:03
00:14:54
00:12:46

Tempo
00:13:11
00:16:27
00:17:56
00:17:02
00:18:24
00:19:29
00:18:28
00:22:00
00:33:18
00:26:17
00:14:36
00:28:11



