

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Trentino Sprint-Relay

Data: 27/09/2025

Data creazione: 2026/05/15 08:35:19

Categoria: M13

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PESCHEDASCH Ettore	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:08:52
1	BATTISTI Maya	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:08:55
1	LACCONA Leonardo Mattia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:09:50
2	GIONTA Eliana Rachele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:09:43
2	FOGLIO Giancarlo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:10:19
2	COLME Sofia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:11:52
3	LACCONA Alessandro Massimo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:10:38
3	ZAMBON Carlotta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:10:42
3	CASEROTTI Martin	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:12:01
4	PRONOL Serena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:10:41
4	BATTISTI Jacopo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:22
4	CIPRIANI Gaia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:13:07
5	TRENTIN Veronica	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:13:14
5	BATTISTI Ester	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:47
5	MONTIBELER Miran	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:11:22
6	SALA Michele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:13:17
6	TRENTIN Samuel	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:13:55
7	STEFANI Penelope	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:45
6	BARDELLI Sofia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:09:48
7	MANTELLATO Gabriele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:12:40
7	BRENDOLISE Noemi	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:00

Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Laura	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:10:31
1	DOLIANA Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:10:34
1	GRETTER Marianna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:11:44
2	CORONA Gioia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:10:33
2	MOSER Alessandro	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:10:36
2	DEGRASSI Tommaso	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:06
3	PELLEGRINI Agnese	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:11:06
3	SEGATTA Simone	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:11:25
3	BATTISTI Davide	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:24
4	ZUGLIANI David	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:42
4	D'INCAU Alessia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:12:26
4	FOLIE Mattia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:25
5	BROSEGHINI Manuel	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:16:12
5	FONTAN Angelo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:12:28
5	ANESIN Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:12:34
6	OGNIBENI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:14
6	RINALDI Anna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:13:15
6	PESCHEDASCH Lisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:47

7	PESCHEDASCH Emma	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:51
7	ZULIAN Daniele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:24
7	CARLIN Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:46
8	VADALÀ Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:02
8	FRISANCO Angelica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:05
8	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:13:04
9	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:13:42
9	PELZ Daniel	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:21
10	MIORI Linda	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:08
9	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:54
10	CALOVINI SARTORI Rachele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:15
10	PAGLIARI Cristiano	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:10:05

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ARMANINI Domenico	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:18
1	OGNIBENI Chiara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:44
1	MARGONI Daniele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:15
2	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:16
2	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:56
2	CANDOTTI Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:57
3	OGNIBENI Alice	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:42
3	VADALÀ Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:58
3	BETTEGA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:27

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DAVES Silvano	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:13:50
1	AUSERMILLER Michele	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:12:32
1	SAMBI Sara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:13:01
2	RAIMONDO Francesco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:23
2	IUSSIG Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:07
2	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:13:24
3	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:14:21
3	CHIARI Mauro	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:14:23
3	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:14:56
4	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:15:07
4	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:15:45
4	PRETTO Pierantonio	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:16:46
5	RINALDI Sabrina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:55
5	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:16:17
5	PELLEGRINI Roberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:17:21
6	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:18:20
6	SIGHEL Monica	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:16:08
6	LACCONA Giuseppe	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:16:56
7	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:18:37
7	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:19:47
7	AGNOLO Rosella	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:14
8	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:18:13

8	DEBIASI Dennis	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:54
8	INCERTI Laura	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:20:17
9	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:38
9	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:44
10	CERUTI Valentina	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:19:14
9	BROSEGHINI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:15:46
10	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:14:40
10	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:45

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:10:50
1	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:57
1	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:14:08
2	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:23
2	SANTUARI Alessandro	JWOC 2025 A.S.D.	00:13:21
2	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:13
3	GRETTER Alessandro	JWOC 2025 A.S.D.	00:13:26
3	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:00
3	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:19
4	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:31
4	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:16:00
4	GRISENTI Alessia	JWOC 2025 A.S.D.	00:14:56
5	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:42
5	MINATI Paolo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:20:02
5	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:15:53
6	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:09
6	RAUS Michele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:29
6	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:20:29
7	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:21:32
7	ZAMUNER Fabrizio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:23:00
7	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:01

Categoria: M60

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:05:16
1	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:16:25
1	BAZZOLI Giovanni	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:19:11
2	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:51:04
2	MARCANTONI Antonella	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:39
2	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:21:39
3	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:32:50
3	ORLER Patrizio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:43:46
3	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:30

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:13:44
1	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:21
1	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:14:56
2	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:14:11
2	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:14:59
2	BORINATO Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:37
3	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:46
3	PRETTO Celeste Nike	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:15:18
3	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:21
4	VENTURINI Alessio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:18:17
4	LIBARDONI Luca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:16:05
4	MINATI Alessandra	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:15:31
5	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:15:47
5	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:19:12
5	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:48
6	RAUS Serena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:03
6	FRISANCO Giulia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:16
6	RAUS Sabrina	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:57
7	SIMONI Francesca	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:03
7	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:14:54
7	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:12:46

Categoria: OPE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOTTER Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:13:11
1	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:27
1	TULISSI Sara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:56
2	TASIN Alessandro	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:02
2	PEDRINI Luisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:24
2	OGNIBENI Enrico Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:29
3	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:28
3	CHIZZOLA Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:00
4	PEGHINI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:33:18
4	MOTTER Gloria	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:17
3	PESCHEDASCH Matteo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:36
4	MOTTER Marco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:28:11